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Группа No 1    10:15    дорожка No  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СШОР №  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1
САНИНА Анна СШ КРА  0  0  2  V  0  3 0.167 -18 10 6
СОКОЛОВА Арина КШВСМ  0  3  V  V  4  1 0.333 -7 18 5
ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СШОР К  3  0  3  3  3  0 0.000 -18 12 7
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ,  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 3
ПАНЮТИНА Елизавет СПАРТА  4  3  V  V  V  4 0.500 7 26 4

Группа No 2    10:15    дорожка No  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СШОР В  3  V  4  3  V  4 0.333 1 24 6
ТИМЕ Майя СПАРТА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
ЗУБРИЦКАЯ Полина КШВСМ  1  1  0  3  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
РОМАНОВА Софья СШ КРА  V  3  V  1  1  V 0.500 -3 20 5
МИНИНА Анна СШОР №  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 1
ВЕСТОН Лара ГБНОУ С  2  4  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 23 4
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Ана СШОР К  V  4  V  4  3  V 0.500 5 26 3

Группа No 3    10:15    дорожка No  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОБОВИЧЕВА Виктор СШОР К  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 5 25 2
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ КШВСМ  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 24 3
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №  4  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 6 26 4
МАМАЕВА Ариадна СШОР К  V  4  0  V  1  2 0.333 -9 17 5
УШАКОВА Полина ФОРТ  2  4  4  2  0  3 0.000 -15 15 7
САРКИСЯН Маргарит СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
КОВАЛЁВА Ксения СПАРТА  2  2  1  V  V  1 0.333 -9 16 6

Группа No 4    10:15    дорожка No  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР К  V  4  V  3  4  V 0.500 8 26 4
ЛЕИНА Злата СШОР №  1  3  1  3  4  V 0.167 -10 17 6
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария ФОРТ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 4 25 3
КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СШОР К  2 V4  3  1  3  V 0.333 -7 18 5
НОГТЕВА Таисия УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 2
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ,  0  3  1  4  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа No 5    10:15    дорожка No  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКУЛИНА Екатерин КШВСМ  3  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 22 4
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР К  V  V  V  V  3 V4 0.833 10 27 2
КЛЮКИНА Диана СШОР №  2  1  4  V  2  3 0.167 -12 17 6
АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия КШВСМ  3  4  V  V  2  1 0.333 -6 20 5
ЧЕЛЫШЕВА Ксения СШ КРА  2  1  4  2  1  2 0.000 -18 12 7
ГРИБОВА Елизавета СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
МАРНОВА Амина ГБНОУ С  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 26 3
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Группа No 6    10:15    дорожка No  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР К  3  4  X  V  V  V 0.600 5 22 2
ОБУХОВА Виктория СШОР №  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ВЕТОШНИКОВА Ана СШОР В  V  1  X  3  V  V 0.600 -1 19 3
СМИРНОВА Анастаси СШОР К  A  A  A  A  A  A aband
ХОВРЯКОВА Виктори СШ КРА  1  3  V  X  3  4 0.200 -7 16 5
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ С  3  3  4  X  V  V 0.400 -1 20 4
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия КШВСМ  3  3  2  X  V  3 0.200 -8 16 6

Группа No 7    10:15    дорожка No  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СШОР К  2  4  V  4  3  2 0.167 -6 20 7
ДМИТРИЕВА Алексан СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
ИОНОЧКИНА Полина СШ КРА  V  3  2  3  2 V4 0.333 -8 19 6
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР К  2  3  V  3  V  2 0.333 -4 20 5
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Верони КШВСМ,  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 26 3
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола УОР №1,  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 26 2
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ V4  4  3 V3  3  4 0.333 -2 21 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САРКИСЯН Марг СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

2 ГРИБОВА Елизав СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных

3 НОГТЕВА Таиси СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных

4 ДМИТРИЕВА Ал СПБ 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных

5 ОБУХОВА Викто СПБ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных

6 ФЕНЬШИНА Диа СПБ 0.833 15 29 квалифицированных

7 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любо СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных

8 МИНИНА Анна СПБ 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных

9 СЕМЕНОВА Мар СПБ 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных

10 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елен СПБ 0.833 9 29 квалифицированных

10 ПИСАРЕВА Елиз СПБ 0.833 9 29 квалифицированных

12 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.833 8 28 квалифицированных

13 МАРНОВА Амин СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных

14 БОБОВИЧЕВА В СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных

15 КОЧЕТКОВА Ло СПБ 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных

16 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ М СПБ 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных

17 ЗАГВОЗДИНА В СПБ 0.667 3 26 квалифицированных

18 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.667 1 24 квалифицированных

19 ХРИСТОЕВА Ма СПБ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных

20 ВЕТОШНИКОВА СПБ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицированных

21 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Со СПБ 0.500 8 26 квалифицированных

22 ПАНЮТИНА Ели СПБ 0.500 7 26 квалифицированных

23 РУДАКОВА Анас СПБ 0.500 6 26 квалифицированных

24 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СПБ 0.500 5 26 квалифицированных

25 ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных

26 НИКУЛИНА Екат СПБ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных

27 РОМАНОВА Соф СПБ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных

28 КОРНИЛОВА Ар СПБ 0.400 -1 20 квалифицированных

29 ТКАЧЕНКО Софь СПБ 0.333 1 24 квалифицированных

30 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных

31 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных

32 АНДРЕЕВА Анас СПБ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицированных

33 КУЕНКОВА Елиз СПБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных

33 СОКОЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных

35 ИОНОЧКИНА По СПБ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных

36 МАМАЕВА Ариа СПБ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных

37 КОВАЛЁВА Ксен СПБ 0.333 -9 16 выбывший

38 ХОВРЯКОВА Ви СПБ 0.200 -7 16 выбывший

39 ОРЕХОВА Анаст СПБ 0.200 -8 16 выбывший

40 СТАХУРСКАЯ К СПБ 0.167 -6 20 выбывший

41 ЛЕИНА Злата СПБ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

42 КЛЮКИНА Диан СПБ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

43 САНИНА Анна СПБ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший

44 УШАКОВА Поли СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

45 ПУГАЧЕВА Мар СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

45 ЧЕЛЫШЕВА Ксе СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

45 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

48 ЗУБРИЦКАЯ Пол СПБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

СМИРНОВА Ана СПБ aband отказ
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